
BOSTON UNIVERSITY FITNESS & RECREATION CENTER  
PHYSICAL EDUCATION, RECREATION, AND DANCE DEPARTMENT 

NONCREDIT CALENDAR OF HOLIDAYS AND CLASS CANCELLATIONS   
SPRING 2015 

 
Martin Luther King Day       Monday, January 19, 2015 
Classes suspended 
 
Presidents Day         Monday, February 16, 2015 
Classes suspended except Aquatics Certification classes  
which are held as scheduled. 
 
Substitute Monday Schedule of Classes     Tuesday, February 17, 2015 
Except: 

 Children & Family Programs  will be held on 
Tuesday as regularly scheduled with the exception of  
Youth Competitive Diving which does not meet. 

 Aquatics Certification classes will be 
held on Tuesday as regularly scheduled. 

 Masters Swim will meet 6-7:30am on Tuesday as 
regularly scheduled. 

 
Vacation Camp         Tuesday, February 17 – Friday, February 20 
Yoga classes held in room L133 will be suspended. 
Pilates classes held in room L133 will move to L137. 
 
Spring Break         Saturday, March 7 – Sunday, March 15, 2015 
Classes suspended except Masters Swim and   
Aquatics Certification classes. 
 
Easter          Sunday, April 5, 2015 
Please note that classes will be held on Easter. 

Patriots Day         Monday, April 20, 2015 
Classes suspended   
 
Substitute Monday Schedule of Classes     Wednesday, April 22, 2015 
Except: 

 Children & Family Programs will be held on  
Wednesday as regularly scheduled. 

 Aquatics Certification classes will be held on  
Wednesday as regularly scheduled. 

 Masters Swim will meet 6-9am on Wednesday as  
regularly scheduled. 

 
Vacation Camp         Tuesday, April 21 – Friday, April 24 
Pilates classes held in room L133 will move to L137. 
 
 
 


